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Winery and Wind Farm Ride
Start at The Edge Hotel     315-348-4211



Seg Directions Total
0.0 R SR 12 0.0
0.2 L Turin Road (CR 62) 0.2
1.0 R East Road (CR 43) 1.2
0.3 R Whiskey Lane Road 1.5
2.9 R Lee Road (CR 79) 4.4
1.7 L SR 12 6.1
0.8 R Main Street (CR53) in Glenfield 6.9
0.5 R Greig Road (CR 40) 7.4
0.5 L Otter Creek Road (CR 56) 7.9
1.5 L Pine Grove Road (CR 39) 9.4
5.2 S-Bear L Number Four Road (CR 26) in Bushes Landing 14.6
1.3 R River Road 15.9
4.1 R SR 812 20.0
0.3 L Van Amber Road (CR 33) 20.3
5.7 L SR 410 in Naumburg - follow SR 410/Main Street 

thru Castorland
26.0

2.8 L East Road (CR 19) in Briggs Corners 28.8
2.3 R Sharp Road (look for Golden Maple Shanty) 31.1
0.7 S cross SR 26 onto Boshart Road 31.8
2.0 R Number Three Road (CR 14) 33.8
1.6 L Vary Road (CR 20) 35.4
0.9 L SR 12 in Harrisburg 36.3
2.2 R Yancy Road (Tug Hill Vineyards on right) 38.5
1.8 L Porter Road 40.3
1.1 L SR 177 41.4
1.8 R Eagle Factory Road (Maple Ridge Wind Farm Visi-

tors Center on left)
43.2

0.9 L Gardner Road (may be dirt) 44.1
2.1 R West Road (CR 29) 46.2
6.4 S cross SR 26 onto East Road 52.6
1.8 R-L at Houseville Road TRO East Road 54.4
1.9 S at Lee Road TRO East Road (CR 43) 56.3
2.2 L Turin Road (CR 62) 58.5
1.1 R SR 12 59.6
0.2 Edge Hotel on left 59.8

Winery and Wind Farm Ride
Start at The Edge Hotel     315-348-4211


